10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26

Reg No

24PC237851

24PC179078

24PC237507

24PC191675

24PC197302

24PC183738

24PC243300

24PC186502

24PC267674
24PC205247
24PC210722

24PC241927

24PC236224

24PC148160

24PC183864

24PC206301

24PC172446

24PC229823

24PC175237

24PC183431

24PC273496
24PC245091
24PC223953
24PC151444

24PC151127

24PC259932

Name

VIBHAV JHA

JAYANT

HARIOM
SHARMA

JAYA
AGARWAL

VAIBHAV
CHOUDHARY

SAPNA

ASHWANI
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
SINGH

TANISHA
AYUSH TYAGI

SUDHANSHU
BANSALA

RAHUL
KUMAR

DEEPAK
SINGH
RAUTELA

ROHIT SAINI

DEEPANSHU

YASH VIJAY
SINGH

KAJAL SOAM

MAYANK RAJ
KEN

HIMANSHI
RANI

ISHU SINGH

ANU
AMAN
RAKSHIT

YASH
BANSAL

YASH
BANSAL

TANU

Class:-M.A, Stream:-History

Date of
Birth
27/04/2004
17/09/2004
30/06/2001
14/07/2003
22/10/2000
14/10/2001
04/09/2004

25/04/2002

14/08/2004
19/02/2003
21/06/2003

30/11/2003

11/03/2004

05/07/2003

21/10/2003

08/10/2002

10/10/2003

03/01/2003

10/05/2002

11/12/2002

04/12/2003
20/09/2002
10/10/2004
05/05/2001

05/05/2001

20/11/2004

Father Name

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

NARENDRA
KUMAR

SUNIL SHARMA

PRINCE
AGARWAL

SANJEEV
KUMAR

NARENDRER
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SURESH SINGH

SONU TYAGI

NARESH TYAGI
RAMESH CHAND

NARESH KUMAR

BHAGAT SINGH

RAUTELA

DEVENDRA
KUMAR

HARENDRA
SINGH

DEV RAJ SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

SOAM

LOKESH KUMAR

RAMBIR

RAMVEER
SINGH

MANGLU
VEDPAL
ANIL KUMAR

DHARAMAVTAR

BANSAL
MR

DHARAMAVTAR

BANSAL

SUNHARA
SINGH

Category
Unreserved
0.B.C.
Unreserved
Unreserved
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

S.C.

Unreserved
Unreserved
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.

S.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved
S.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

S.C.

Gender Merit Merit

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Index

o O O o

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082
2082
2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082
2082
2082
2082

2082

2082

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open



29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Reg No

24PC168197
24PC242363

24PC223707
24PC229638
24PC260769
24PC221977
24PC186934

24PC273694

24PC252617

24PC255952

24PC230694

24PC253768
24PC228360

24PC210207
24PC229677

24PC207208

24PC219861

24PC251378

24PC213312

24PC168181

24PC226209

SALONI

TANU
KASHNIA

MOHIT
VIKESH
PINKU
KM SAVITA

SUNNY
KUMAR

PRINCE
VERMA

VANDANA

ABHIDEEP
PANWAR

NAKUL
PRAJAPATI

MINAKSHI

JAYANT
PRADHAN

UDIT KUMAR

JYOTI
CHAUDHARY

MONTI
KUMAR

HARSH
SANGWAN

SHOBHIT
SINGHAL

DARSHIT
SHARMA

AZAD
SHARMA

MUHAMMED
ZAHID

Date of
Birth

24/06/2002
14/08/2004

01/05/2003
10/08/2002
20/07/2000
17/12/1997
16/10/2001

03/10/2000

18/03/2003

19/08/2003

27/08/2003

03/06/2004
26/06/2002

20/08/2003
18/06/2003

07/05/2001

31/08/2001

21/10/1999

01/01/2001

15/08/2004

15/05/2003

Father Name

SANJEEV

RAJKARAN
SINGH

INDU BHUSHAN
DAYANAND
CHARAN PAL
JAGSORAN
SHYAM LAL

SOHANPAL
VERMA

VIRENDRA
SINGH

PRADEEP
PANWAR

AJIT SINGH
VERMA

RISHIPAL
RANVEER SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
VEERPAL SINGH

LALLU SINGH

GYANENDRA
SINGH

DINESH
SINGHAL

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

JAY BHAGWAN
SHARMA

ABDUL HAADI

Category Gender Merit Merit

S.C.
S.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Index

o O O O o

2082
2082

2082
2082
2082
2082
2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082
2082

2082
2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

2082

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open



